
Note: 

DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 
BOYS HOSTEL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Shortlisted Candidates for New Admission into DGC Boys Hostel 2023 

SL. NO. 

4 

7 

10. 

11. 
12. 
13. 

abalen 

14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 

20. 

NZAN A KIKON 

H.MUGHAPU SEMA 
TSENPONTHUNG C EZUNG 
LUZO VENUH 
ANTHONY JIANTHAILUNG 
SEPILI.T 
KEHIKA YEPTHO 

Dimapur Government Cotfegs at 

NAME 

Dimapof 
Dimapu ; 

LONGSHITHUNG PATTON 
H. LAKHUM YIM 

CHINGMEI A .PHOM 
YAN BAHADUR SUNUWAR 
HAOGINLUN DOUNGEL 
LONGON H 
SENTILONG 
TSHENEI VENUH 

T. VICTOR KATH 

ALOTO ACHUMI 
ORENTHUNG Y KIKON 
LAKAVI SWU 

1. The shortlisted candidates are informed to attend the interview on 28" June, 2023 from 
10:00 am to 12:00 noon in the DGC Boys Hostel. 

NYAMNYEI KONYAK 

2. Shortlisted candidates failing to attend the personal interview as scheduled shall be 
reated as none acceptance of the seat allotted. 

3. Parents/Guardian must accompany the candidate during the interview. 

(PROF. SANJAY SHARMA) 
Principal incipolle0e 

Date: 27" June, 2023 

4. Original documents such as Class 12 Mark sheet, Aadhaar Card/Address proof must be proVuced at the time of interview. 

&78?60990> 

(LHIPENARO) 
Convenor 

Boys Hostel Management Committee, DGC 
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